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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 758.1251 81. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZWE

2 94.56 716.9161 65. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

3 93.62 709.7879 100. Jason Coetzee +Open - A ZAF petrucia

4 91.33 692.4129 25. Shameem Dadamia +Open - C ZAF shamo

5 90.26 684.2988 99. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

6 88.90 673.9365 45. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

7 82.84 628.0406 113. Wanda Zama -Open - A ZWE blackcross

8 81.99 621.5853 82. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

9 79.52 602.8612 84. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

10 79.31 601.3042 26. Christopher Hanscombe +Open - A ZAF

11 75.97 575.9796 33. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

12 74.25 562.8851 92. Minette Burger +Open L U ZWE

13 72.15 546.9688 47. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

14 68.69 520.7227 21. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

15 67.89 514.7136 9. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

16 66.85 506.8041 38. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

17 66.10 501.1141 59. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS U ZAF

18 61.22 464.0949 6. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

19 60.95 462.0915 60. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZAF

20 60.07 455.3810 15. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

21 57.87 438.7097 51. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adiel

22 57.84 438.4805 50. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

23 55.25 418.8689 72. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

24 53.03 402.0132 46. Rahul Dullabh +Open - U ZAF

25 49.83 377.7663 89. Shuaib Areff +Open SS U ZWE

26 47.80 362.3751 5. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF

27 44.80 339.6522 2. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

28 27.46 208.1939 96. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF

29 21.76 164.9846 10. Ally Hassen -Open SS U ZAF

30 21.54 163.3268 37. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 813.0460 62. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 87.95 715.0932 73. Jose Cardoso +Standard S U ZWE

3 87.57 711.9747 22. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

4 83.53 679.1246 76. Jacques Swanepoel +Standard - U ZAF

5 74.95 609.3804 134. Freddie Labuschagne -Standard S A ZWE freddie

6 73.52 597.7899 66. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

7 67.31 547.2661 93. Colin Amm +Standard SS U ZWE

8 62.40 507.3394 17. Moosa Mangera +Standard - A ZAF

9 60.92 495.3001 14. Bernadette Remacle +Standard L U ZAF

10 57.92 470.9265 4. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

11 50.48 410.3893 68. Sebella O'Donovan +Standard L C ZWE

12 50.01 406.6221 106. Mohamed Riaz Subaya -Standard - C ZAF peppa

13 47.27 384.3619 97. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

14 46.05 374.4272 16. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

15 41.37 336.3388 129. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

16 39.26 319.1840 122. Kobus Maree +Standard SS U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 840.0000 118. Johan Otto -Production - A ZWE otter

2 78.93 663.0425 117. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZWE

3 72.29 607.2028 127. Martin Potgieter -Production - U ZAF

4 69.15 580.8238 119. Rudo Louw -Production - C ZAF

5 68.91 578.8063 8. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

6 66.39 557.6768 132. Marius de Wet -Production S U ZAF

7 62.44 524.4989 103. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

8 58.59 492.1379 78. Jo-Ann Lithgow -Production L U ZWE

9 58.50 491.4114 20. Schalk Du Plessis -Production - U ZAF schalk

10 56.36 473.4239 57. William Harris -Production S C USA william

11 55.10 462.8526 112. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

12 53.60 450.2107 36. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

13 53.31 447.8205 12. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF

14 50.32 422.6612 91. Nicholas Quail -Production - C ZAF trexoquail

15 49.43 415.2335 34. David Kazakov -Production - U ZAF

16 45.06 378.4903 19. Duane Wessels -Production - C ZAF

17 32.80 275.4916 63. Beverly Pancoust -Production L U ZAF

DQ 31. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 825.7962 126. Albert Wessels -Classic S U ZWE

2 76.87 634.7676 109. Carel Booyens -Classic S C ZWE

3 74.36 614.0954 7. Abraham Jansen Van Vuuren -Classic SS A ZWE

4 72.56 599.1573 104. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZWE

5 62.30 514.4767 43. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

6 49.73 410.6796 18. Mark Leong +Classic SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 815.2316 35. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - A ZAF

2 88.36 720.3348 108. Henlo Buitendag -Production Optics - U ZAF

3 86.55 705.6130 69. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

4 84.57 689.4791 58. Justin Bohler -Production Optics - A ZAF

5 82.39 671.6760 123. Dylan Thompson -Production Optics - U ZWE

6 81.41 663.6486 24. Warren Bonheim -Production Optics - U ZAF

7 78.58 640.5827 42. Dylan Kent -Production Optics - U ZAF

8 75.88 618.5860 94. Darryl Jay Claassen -Production Optics - U ZAF darryl

9 70.34 573.3996 48. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF

10 69.03 562.7665 53. Zayd Cassojee -Production Optics SJ U ZAF zaydo

11 65.52 534.1179 56. Kirsty Bohler -Production Optics L B ZAF

12 62.66 510.8426 54. Dean Cassojee -Production Optics - U ZAF deanie

13 60.48 493.0910 88. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Production Optics S U ZWE

14 60.44 492.7652 83. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

15 58.66 478.2323 101. Aryana Osman -Production Optics J U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 789.4715 115. Clifford Goosen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZWE

2 99.21 783.2617 80. Lukáš Sudek -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZWE lukass

3 96.59 762.5278 27. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- A ZAF

4 95.34 752.6815 128. Nikolaos Loupellis -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- A ZWE

5 94.23 743.9430 116. Stephan Van Zijl -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- A ZWE stephan

6 90.94 717.9693 30. Warren Bonheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

7 88.86 701.5634 87. Mo Osman -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZWE

8 87.32 689.3711 44. Dylan Kent -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

9 86.60 683.7056 23. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF edwin

10 85.02 671.1813 102. Kenny Van Der Merwe -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS A ZWE

11 84.22 664.8853 61. Demis Karamitsos -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZWE

12 82.89 654.4272 39. Dirk Van Der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

13 81.58 644.0324 67. Lehan Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF minicane

14 77.49 611.7238 90. Matthew Da Silva -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZWE

15 77.39 611.0042 75. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL U ZAF sash

16 73.48 580.0715 107. Shaun Esterhuizen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- D ZWE

17 70.72 558.3037 49. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

18 67.86 535.7032 111. Karin Booyens -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsLS U ZWE

19 67.14 530.0620 79. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZWE

20 61.83 488.1330 125. Stevin Labuschagne -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

21 59.14 466.8779 40. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF

22 58.88 464.8533 41. Christine van der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL C ZAF

23 52.60 415.2654 71. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 799.5115 3. Brad Henstock -Optics S U ZWE brad

2 94.05 751.9180 110. Wyn Robertson -Optics S A ZWE win

3 87.67 700.9214 95. Rudie Liebenberg -Optics - U ZAF

4 77.55 620.0269 1. Martin Lowe -Optics SS U ZAF

5 74.48 595.4500 32. Peter Williams -Optics S U ZAF

6 61.99 495.6247 28. Martin Le Roux -Optics S C ZAF

7 52.46 419.4213 29. Robert Kimm -Optics SS U ZAF

8 38.68 309.2194 70. Connor Trollip -Optics - C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 671.1813 102. Kenny Van Der Merwe -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS A ZWE

2 83.18 558.3036 49. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

3 78.97 530.0619 79. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZWE

4 69.56 466.8779 40. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF

5 61.87 415.2653 71. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 813.0460 62. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 87.95 715.0932 73. Jose Cardoso +Standard S U ZWE

3 74.95 609.3804 134. Freddie Labuschagne -Standard S A ZWE freddie

4 47.27 384.3620 97. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

5 46.05 374.4273 16. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 597.7899 66. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

2 91.55 547.2661 93. Colin Amm +Standard SS U ZWE

3 78.78 470.9264 4. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

4 56.26 336.3387 129. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

5 53.39 319.1840 122. Kobus Maree +Standard SS U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 663.0425 117. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZWE

2 87.30 578.8062 8. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

3 84.11 557.6768 132. Marius de Wet -Production S U ZAF

4 79.10 524.4989 103. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

5 71.40 473.4241 57. William Harris -Production S C USA william

6 69.81 462.8527 112. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

7 67.90 450.2107 36. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

8 67.54 447.8205 12. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF

DQ 31. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 799.5115 3. Brad Henstock -Optics S U ZWE brad

2 94.05 751.9180 110. Wyn Robertson -Optics S A ZWE win

3 77.55 620.0269 1. Martin Lowe -Optics SS U ZAF

4 74.48 595.4500 32. Peter Williams -Optics S U ZAF

5 61.99 495.6247 28. Martin Le Roux -Optics S C ZAF

6 52.46 419.4213 29. Robert Kimm -Optics SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 716.9161 65. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

2 94.00 673.9364 45. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

3 84.09 602.8613 84. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

4 76.29 546.9688 47. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

5 64.46 462.0916 60. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZAF

6 63.52 455.3811 15. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

7 61.19 438.7098 51. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adiel

8 58.43 418.8688 72. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 684.2989 99. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

2 73.23 501.1143 59. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS U ZAF

3 64.08 438.4806 50. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

4 55.20 377.7664 89. Shuaib Areff +Open SS U ZWE

5 24.11 164.9846 10. Ally Hassen -Open SS U ZAF

6 23.87 163.3269 37. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

OPEN GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 575.9796 33. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 90.41 520.7228 21. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

3 87.99 506.8041 38. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

4 80.57 464.0947 6. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

5 62.91 362.3751 5. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF

6 58.97 339.6520 2. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

7 36.15 208.1939 96. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 4 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 825.7962 126. Albert Wessels -Classic S U ZWE

2 76.87 634.7676 109. Carel Booyens -Classic S C ZWE

3 74.36 614.0954 7. Abraham Jansen Van Vuuren -Classic SS A ZWE

4 72.56 599.1573 104. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZWE

5 62.30 514.4767 43. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

6 49.73 410.6796 18. Mark Leong +Classic SS U ZAF


